UHF ASK/FSK
Receiver
ATA5721
ATA5722
 4960B–RKE–07/07
Features
• High FSK Sensitivity: –105.5 dBm at 20 Kbits/s, –109 dBm at 2.4 Kbits/s (433.92 MHz)
• High ASK Sensitivity: –111.5 dBm at 10 Kbits/s, –116 dBm at 2.4 Kbits/s (100% ASK

93 Section 21 Electrical Characteristics No. 20.12 is not valid NV
96
Ordering information:
ATA5721-PLQW | QFN48 | 7 mm × 7 mm, Pb-free
ATA5722-PLQW | QFN48 | 7 mm × 7 mm, Pb-free
CH
Table 3-1. Changes and Extensions of the Receiver ATA5721/ATA5722 Compared to the
Transceiver Datasheet ATA5823/ATA5824 (Continued)
Page Note
Category of
Change(1)
Note: 1. Category of Change means: CH = values or definitions are changed, NV = values or defini-